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MAIN FLOOR:
UPPER FLOOR:

TOTAL LIVING:

2-car GARAGE:
opt. third bay:

AREA:

1,694 SF
821 SF

2,515 SF

438 SF
312 sf
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BEDROOM 2
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BEDROOM 3
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(9' CEILING)
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15'-1" x 8'-0"
(9' CEILING)

h
v
a
c

W
H

FA
U

platform

MAIN FLOOR PLAN

upper FLOOR PLAN


	Sheets
	0-MFP F - MFP - Flooring


