

## ROSEMONT - GR

AREA:	
MAIN FLOOR:	1,694 SF
UPPER FLOOR:	821 SF
TOTAL LIVING:	2,515 SF
2-CAR GARAGE:	438 SF
OPT. THIRD BAY:	312 SF

COPYRIGHT @ RENAISSANCE HOMES, PHONE: (503) 636-5600
We are committed to constantly updating and improving our homes. As a result, floor plans, elevations, and prices are subject to change without notice. Artists' renderings may not exactly represent final product.

Copyright @ Renaissance Homes 2018



## MAIN FLOOR PLAN



## UPPER FLOOR PLAN